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WR WR 100m — T11 Men Final 2 SEP GHAVELAS Athanasios GRE +1.2 10.82

WR 100m — T12 Men Final 29 AUG KASHAFALI Salum Ageze NOR +0.2 10.43

WR 100m — T34 Women Final 29 AUG COCKROFT Hannah GBR +0.3 16.39

WR 100m — T35 Women Final 27 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +1.2 13.00

WR 100m — T35 Men Final 30 AUG SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC 0.0 11.39

WR 100m — T36 Women Final 1 SEP SHI Yiting CHN -0.6 13.61

WR 100m — T37 Men Final 27 AUG MAYHUGH Nick USA +0.3 10.95

WR 100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP WEN Xiaoyan CHN +0.4 13.00

=WR WR 100m — T38 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 28 AUG HAHN Sophie GBR +0.4 12.38

WR WR 100m — T42 Men Final 30 AUG PROKHOROV Anton RPC -0.5 12.04

WR 100m — T63 Women Final 4 SEP SABATINI Ambra ITA +0.1 14.11

WR 200m — T12 Women Final 4 SEP DURAND ELIAS Omara CUB +1.3 23.02

WR 200m — T35 Women Final 29 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +0.4 27.17

WR 200m — T35 Men Final 4 SEP SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC +0.3 23.00

=WR WR 200m — T36 Women Final 29 AUG SHI Yiting CHN -0.4 28.21

WR WR 200m — T37 Women Final 27 AUG WEN Xiaoyan CHN -0.1 26.58

WR 200m — T37 Men Final 4 SEP MAYHUGH Nick USA +1.0 21.91

WR 200m — T44 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 4 SEP MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA +1.3 22.81

WR 400m — T12 Men Final 2 SEP HILI Abdeslam MAR 47.59

WR 400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP ATHMANI Skander Djamil ALG 46.70

WR 400m — T20 Women Final 31 AUG CLARK Breanna USA 55.18

WR 400m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP VDOVIN Andrei RPC 49.34

WR 400m — T38 Women Final 4 SEP AVE Lindy GER 1:00.00

WR 400m — T46/47 Men Final 4 SEP SADNI Ayoub MAR 47.38

WR 400m — T53 Men Final 29 AUG PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 46.61
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WR 1500m — T11 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA Monica Olivia MEX 4:37.40

WR 1500m — T11 Men Final 31 AUG JACQUES Yeltsin BRA 3:57.60

WR 1500m — T53/54 Men Final 31 AUG HUG Marcel SUI 2:49.55

WR Marathon — T11 Women Final 5 SEP COETZEE Louzanne RSA 3:11:13

WR High Jump — T46/47 Men Final 29 AUG TOWNSEND Roderick USA 2.15

WR Long Jump — T38 Women Final 31 AUG EKLER Luca HUN +0.1 5.63

WR Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP ZHU Dening CHN +0.6 7.31

WR Long Jump — T61 Men Final 28 AUG MAHLANGU Ntando RSA -0.4 7.17

WR Long Jump — T61 Women Final 2 SEP LOW Vanessa AUS +0.2 5.28

WR Long Jump — T62 Women Final 28 AUG JONG Fleur NED 0.0 6.16

=WR WR Long Jump — T62 Men Final 1 SEP MALAKOPOULOS Stylianos GRE +0.5 7.04

WR WR Shot Put — F12 Men Final 28 AUG LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP 17.04

WR Shot Put — F20 Women Final 29 AUG MENDES SANCHEZ Poleth Isamar ECU 14.39

WR Shot Put — F20 Men Final 31 AUG KOVAL Maksym UKR 17.34

WR Shot Put — F32 Men Final 31 AUG LIU Li CHN 12.97

WR Shot Put — F32 Women Final 1 SEP MOSKALENKO Anastasiia UKR 7.61

WR Shot Put — F34 Women Final 31 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 9.19

WR Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP HINDI Ahmad JOR 12.25

WR Shot Put — F36 Men Final 31 AUG SVIRIDOV Vladimir RPC 16.67

WR Shot Put — F40 Men Final 29 AUG GNEZDILOV Denis RPC 11.16

WR Shot Put — F41 Women Final 27 AUG TLILI Raoua TUN 10.55

WR Shot Put — F54 Men Final 27 AUG SOKULSKII Sergei RPC 12.06

WR Shot Put — F54 Women Final 30 AUG MARDONES SEPULVEDA Francisca CHI 8.33

WR Shot Put — F55 Men Final 27 AUG SANTOS Wallace BRA 12.63

WR Shot Put — F57 Women Final 2 SEP DJELAL Safia ALG 11.29
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WR Discus Throw — F11 Women Final 31 AUG ZHANG Liangmin CHN 0.0 40.83

WR Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 38.50

WR Discus Throw — F41 Women Final 1 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 37.91

WR Discus Throw — F44 Women Final 29 AUG YAO Juan CHN 44.73

WR Discus Throw — F52 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUES GOMES Elizabeth BRA 17.62

WR Discus Throw — F54 Women Final 27 AUG KURBANOVA Nurkhon UZB 20.40

=WR WR Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 29 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 22.28

WR WR Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP AFROOZ Saeid IRI 40.05

WR Javelin Throw — F38 Men Final 27 AUG LEMOS RIVAS Jose Gregorio COL 60.31

WR Javelin Throw — F41 Men Final 4 SEP SUN Pengxiang CHN 47.13

WR Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 30 AUG BURIAN Michal AUS 66.29

WR Javelin Throw — F46 Men Final 30 AUG HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE Dinesh Priyan. SRI 67.79

WR Javelin Throw — F53 Women Final 4 SEP LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR 11.89

WR Javelin Throw — F56 Women Final 31 AUG MOTAGHIAN MOAVI Hashemiyeh IRI 24.50

WR Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 28 AUG HEIDARI Hamed AZE 51.42

WR Javelin Throw — F64 Men Final 30 AUG SUMIT Sumit IND 68.55

WR Club Throw — F32 Women Final 27 AUG KOZAKOWSKA Roza POL 28.74

WR Club Throw — F32 Men Final 28 AUG LIU Li CHN 45.39

WR Club Throw — F51 Men Final 1 SEP TAIMAZOV Musa RPC 0.0 35.42

WR 4x100m Universal Relay Final 3 SEP United States of America USA 45.52

PR PR 100m — T11 Men Final 2 SEP GHAVELAS Athanasios GRE +1.2 10.82

PR 100m — T12 Men Final 29 AUG KASHAFALI Salum Ageze NOR +0.2 10.43

PR 100m — T34 Women Final 29 AUG COCKROFT Hannah GBR +0.3 16.39

PR 100m — T34 Men Final 30 AUG KTILA Walid TUN +0.9 15.01
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PR 100m — T35 Women Final 27 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +1.2 13.00

PR 100m — T35 Men Final 30 AUG SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC 0.0 11.39

PR 100m — T36 Women Final 1 SEP SHI Yiting CHN -0.6 13.61

PR 100m — T36 Men Final 4 SEP DENG Peicheng CHN -0.1 11.85

PR 100m — T37 Men Final 27 AUG MAYHUGH Nick USA +0.3 10.95

PR 100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP WEN Xiaoyan CHN +0.4 13.00

PR 100m — T38 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 28 AUG HAHN Sophie GBR +0.4 12.38

PR 100m — T42 Men Final 30 AUG PROKHOROV Anton RPC -0.5 12.04

PR 100m — T42 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 4 SEP TIARANI Karisma Evi INA +0.1 14.83

PR 100m — T42 Women Final 4 SEP TIARANI Karisma Evi INA +0.1 14.83

PR 100m — T44 Men Final 30 AUG MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA +0.3 11.03

PR 100m — T44 Women Final 3 SEP BENSUSAN Irmgard GER +0.1 12.89

PR 100m — T46/47 Men Final 27 AUG FERREIRA dos SANTOS Petrucio BRA +0.3 10.53

PR 100m — T51 Men Final 3 SEP GENYN Peter BEL 0.0 20.33

PR 100m — T53 Men Final 1 SEP PAEYO Pongsakorn THA +0.8 14.20

PR 100m — T54 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 1 SEP ZHOU Zhaoqian CHN +1.7 15.80

PR 100m — T62 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 29 AUG FLOORS Johannes GER +0.1 10.79

PR 100m — T62 Men Final 30 AUG FLOORS Johannes GER +0.3 10.79

PR 100m — T62 Women Final 3 SEP JONG Fleur NED +0.1 13.10

PR 100m — T63 Men Final 30 AUG GONCALVES RODRIGUES Vinicius BRA -0.5 12.05

PR 100m — T63 Women Final 4 SEP SABATINI Ambra ITA +0.1 14.11

PR 100m — T64 Men Round 1 Heat 2/2 29 AUG STRENG Felix GER +0.3 10.72

PR 100m — T64 Women Final 3 SEP van GANSEWINKEL Marlene NED +0.1 12.78

PR 200m — T12 Women Final 4 SEP DURAND ELIAS Omara CUB +1.3 23.02

PR 200m — T35 Women Final 29 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +0.4 27.17
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PR 200m — T35 Men Final 4 SEP SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC +0.3 23.00

PR 200m — T36 Women Final 29 AUG SHI Yiting CHN -0.4 28.21

PR 200m — T37 Women Final 27 AUG WEN Xiaoyan CHN -0.1 26.58

PR 200m — T37 Men Final 4 SEP MAYHUGH Nick USA +1.0 21.91

PR 200m — T44 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 31 AUG BENSUSAN Irmgard GER -0.1 26.41

PR 200m — T44 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 4 SEP MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA +1.3 22.81

PR 200m — T51 Men Final 31 AUG PIISPANEN Toni FIN +0.5 36.81

PR 200m — T61 Men Final 3 SEP MAHLANGU Ntando RSA 0.0 23.59

PR 200m — T64 Women Final 31 AUG van GANSEWINKEL Marlene NED +0.8 26.22

PR 200m — T64 Men Final 4 SEP GUITY GUITY Sherman Isidro CRC -1.2 21.43

PR 400m — T11 Women Final 28 AUG LIU Cuiqing CHN 56.25

PR 400m — T12 Men Final 2 SEP HILI Abdeslam MAR 47.59

PR 400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP ATHMANI Skander Djamil ALG 46.70

PR 400m — T13 Women Final 4 SEP VALIYEVA Lamiya AZE 55.00

PR 400m — T20 Women Final 31 AUG CLARK Breanna USA 55.18

PR 400m — T36 Men Final 31 AUG TURNER James AUS 52.80

PR 400m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP VDOVIN Andrei RPC 49.34

PR 400m — T38 Women Final 4 SEP AVE Lindy GER 1:00.00

PR 400m — T46/47 Men Final 4 SEP SADNI Ayoub MAR 47.38

PR 400m — T52 Men Final 27 AUG SATO Tomoki JPN 55.39

PR 400m — T53 Men Final 29 AUG PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 46.61

PR 400m — T54 Men Round 1 Heat 3/3 29 AUG PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA 44.87

PR 400m — T62 Men Final 3 SEP FLOORS Johannes GER 45.85

PR 800m — T34 Women Final 4 SEP COCKROFT Hannah GBR 1:48.99

PR 800m — T53 Women Final 29 AUG de ROZARIO Madison AUS 1:45.99
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PR 800m — T53 Men Final 2 SEP PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 1:36.07

PR 800m — T54 Women Final 29 AUG SCHAER Manuela SUI 1:42.81

PR 800m — T54 Men Round 1 Heat 3/3 2 SEP ROMANCHUK Daniel USA 1:31.83

PR 1500m — T11 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA Monica Olivia MEX 4:37.40

PR 1500m — T11 Men Final 31 AUG JACQUES Yeltsin BRA 3:57.60

PR 1500m — T37 Men Final 4 SEP STANLEY Liam CAN 4:06.95

PR 1500m — T38 Men Final 4 SEP RIECH Nate CAN 3:58.92

PR 1500m — T52 Men Final 29 AUG SATO Tomoki JPN 3:29.13

PR 1500m — T53/54 Men Final 31 AUG HUG Marcel SUI 2:49.55

PR 5000m — T53/54 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 27 AUG HUG Marcel SUI 9:53.26

PR 5000m — T53/54 Women Final 28 AUG SCARONI Susannah USA 10:52.57

PR Marathon — T11 Men Final 5 SEP WADA Shinya JPN 2:33:05

PR Marathon — T11 Women Final 5 SEP COETZEE Louzanne RSA 3:11:13

PR Marathon — T12 Men Final 5 SEP CHENTOUF El Amin MAR 2:21:43

PR Marathon — T12 Women Final 5 SEP MICHISHITA Misato JPN 3:00:50

PR Marathon — T46 Men Final 5 SEP LI Chaoyan CHN 2:25:50

PR Marathon — T53/54 Women Final 5 SEP de ROZARIO Madison AUS 1:38:11

PR High Jump — T42 Men Final 31 AUG THANGAVELU Mariyappan IND 1.86

PR High Jump — T46/47 Men Final 29 AUG TOWNSEND Roderick USA 2.15

PR High Jump — T63 Men Final 31 AUG GREWE Sam USA 1.88

PR High Jump — T64 Men Final 3 SEP SUZUKI Toru JPN 1.88

PR Long Jump — T20 Women Final 3 SEP KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL -0.2 6.03

PR Long Jump — T36 Men Final 30 AUG TORSUNOV Evgenii RPC -0.7 5.76

PR Long Jump — T38 Women Final 31 AUG EKLER Luca HUN +0.1 5.63

PR Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP ZHU Dening CHN +0.6 7.31
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PR Long Jump — T42 Women Final 2 SEP da SILVA Ana Claudia Maria BRA -0.1 3.63

PR Long Jump — T44 Men Final 1 SEP MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA -0.3 6.80

PR Long Jump — T46/47 Men Final 31 AUG SOL CERVANTES Robiel Yankiel CUB +0.5 7.46

PR Long Jump — T46/47 Women Final 3 SEP GRIMALDI Anna NZL +0.1 5.76

PR Long Jump — T61 Men Final 28 AUG MAHLANGU Ntando RSA -0.4 7.17

PR Long Jump — T61 Women Final 2 SEP LOW Vanessa AUS +0.2 5.28

PR Long Jump — T62 Women Final 28 AUG JONG Fleur NED 0.0 6.16

PR Long Jump — T62 Men Final 1 SEP MALAKOPOULOS Stylianos GRE +0.5 7.04

PR Long Jump — T63 Men Final 28 AUG SCHAEFER Leon GER +0.2 7.12

PR Long Jump — T63 Women Final 2 SEP CAIRONI Martina ITA +0.9 5.14

PR Long Jump — T64 Women Final 28 AUG le FUR Marie-Amelie FRA -0.1 6.11

PR Shot Put — F12 Men Final 28 AUG LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP 17.04

PR Shot Put — F20 Women Final 29 AUG MENDES SANCHEZ Poleth Isamar ECU 14.39

PR Shot Put — F20 Men Final 31 AUG KOVAL Maksym UKR 17.34

PR Shot Put — F32 Men Final 31 AUG LIU Li CHN 12.97

PR Shot Put — F32 Women Final 1 SEP MOSKALENKO Anastasiia UKR 7.61

PR Shot Put — F33 Women Final 2 SEP BOUDJADAR Asmahane ALG 7.10

PR Shot Put — F33 Men Final 4 SEP DERHEM Zakariae MAR 11.37

PR Shot Put — F34 Women Final 31 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 9.19

PR Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP HINDI Ahmad JOR 12.25

PR Shot Put — F36 Men Final 31 AUG SVIRIDOV Vladimir RPC 16.67

PR Shot Put — F37 Women Final 28 AUG ADAMS Lisa NZL 15.12

PR Shot Put — F40 Men Final 29 AUG GNEZDILOV Denis RPC 11.16

PR Shot Put — F40 Women Final 4 SEP SLIWINSKA Renata POL 8.75

PR Shot Put — F41 Women Final 27 AUG TLILI Raoua TUN 10.55
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PR Shot Put — F41 Men Final 30 AUG OMONOV Bobirjon UZB 14.06

PR Shot Put — F46 Men Final 1 SEP STEWART Greg CAN 16.75

PR Shot Put — F53 Men Final 29 AUG ASTANOV Elvin AZE 8.77

PR Shot Put — F54 Men Final 27 AUG SOKULSKII Sergei RPC 12.06

PR Shot Put — F54 Women Final 30 AUG MARDONES SEPULVEDA Francisca CHI 8.33

PR Shot Put — F55 Men Final 27 AUG SANTOS Wallace BRA 12.63

PR Shot Put — F57 Women Final 2 SEP DJELAL Safia ALG 11.29

PR Shot Put — F57 Men Final 3 SEP WU Guoshan CHN 15.00

PR Shot Put — F63 Men Final 4 SEP HABSCHEID Tom LUX 13.92

PR Discus Throw — F11 Women Final 31 AUG ZHANG Liangmin CHN 0.0 40.83

PR Discus Throw — F11 Men Final 2 SEP da SILVA Alessandro Rodrigo BRA 43.16

PR Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 38.50

PR Discus Throw — F38 Women Final 4 SEP CASTRO CASTRO Rosa Carolina MEX 33.73

PR Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 1 SEP SLIWINSKA Renata POL 24.70

PR Discus Throw — F41 Women Final 1 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 37.91

PR Discus Throw — F44 Women Final 29 AUG YAO Juan CHN 44.73

PR Discus Throw — F51 Men Final 29 AUG BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 12.74

PR Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 30 AUG OVSII Zoia UKR 14.37

PR Discus Throw — F52 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUES GOMES Elizabeth BRA 17.62

PR Discus Throw — F53 Women Final 30 AUG LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR 15.48

PR Discus Throw — F54 Women Final 27 AUG KURBANOVA Nurkhon UZB 20.40

PR Discus Throw — F55 Men Final 30 AUG DURIC Nebojsa SRB 39.14

PR Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 30 AUG BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 45.59

PR Discus Throw — F64 Women Final 29 AUG HEIMS Jessica USA 34.89

PR Javelin Throw — F13 Men Final 2 SEP PEMBROKE Daniel GBR 69.52

Page 8 of 18



Athletics
陸上競技

Records Set
記録一覧

As of SUN 5 SEP 2021

ATH-------------------------------_81 18 Report Created  SUN 5 SEP 2021 10:37

Record
Type Area Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC

Code Wind Result

PR Javelin Throw — F33 Women Final 29 AUG EL KASSIOUI Fouzia MAR 14.18

PR Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 29 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 22.28

PR Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP AFROOZ Saeid IRI 40.05

PR Javelin Throw — F38 Men Final 27 AUG LEMOS RIVAS Jose Gregorio COL 60.31

PR Javelin Throw — F40 Men Final 4 SEP NAAS Ahmed IRQ 37.51

PR Javelin Throw — F41 Men Final 4 SEP SUN Pengxiang CHN 47.13

PR Javelin Throw — F42 Men Final 30 AUG ROBERTO FLORIANI Edenilson BRA 55.54

PR Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 30 AUG BURIAN Michal AUS 66.29

PR Javelin Throw — F46 Men Final 30 AUG HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE Dinesh Priyan. SRI 67.79

PR Javelin Throw — F53 Women Final 4 SEP LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR 11.89

PR Javelin Throw — F54 Men Final 3 SEP AMIRI Hamed IRI 31.35

PR Javelin Throw — F55 Women Final 31 AUG DADZITE Diana LAT 24.22

PR Javelin Throw — F56 Women Final 31 AUG MOTAGHIAN MOAVI Hashemiyeh IRI 24.50

PR Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 28 AUG HEIDARI Hamed AZE 51.42

PR Javelin Throw — F64 Men Final 30 AUG SUMIT Sumit IND 68.55

PR Club Throw — F31 Women Final 27 AUG FRIOUA Hind MAR 20.42

PR Club Throw — F32 Women Final 27 AUG KOZAKOWSKA Roza POL 28.74

PR Club Throw — F32 Men Final 28 AUG LIU Li CHN 45.39

PR Club Throw — F51 Men Final 1 SEP TAIMAZOV Musa RPC 0.0 35.42

PR Club Throw — F51 Women Final 3 SEP OVSII Zoia UKR 25.12

PR 4x100m Universal Relay Final 3 SEP United States of America USA 45.52

AR Africa 100m — T13 Men Final 29 AUG ATHMANI Skander Djamil ALG 0.0 10.54

Africa 100m — T37 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 1 SEP JAMES Sheryl RSA +0.5 13.58

Africa 100m — T54 Women Final 1 SEP ALPHONSE Marie Emmanuelle Anais MRI +0.6 16.48
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Africa 100m — T62 Men Round 1 Heat 2/2 29 AUG MOFOKENG Tebogo RSA +0.3 11.40

Africa 100m — T63 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 29 AUG MABOTE Puseletso Michael RSA -0.1 12.64

Africa 200m — T37 Women Final 27 AUG JAMES Sheryl RSA -0.1 27.57

Africa 200m — T44 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 4 SEP MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA +1.3 22.81

Africa 200m — T51 Men Final 31 AUG BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG +0.5 40.04

Africa 400m — T12 Men Final 2 SEP HILI Abdeslam MAR 47.59

Africa 400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP ATHMANI Skander Djamil ALG 46.70

Africa 400m — T13 Women Round 1 Heat 2/3 2 SEP GOVERNO Edmilsa MOZ 55.50

Africa 400m — T36 Men Final 31 AUG BOUZOURINE Sid Ali ALG 57.91

Africa 400m — T46/47 Men Final 4 SEP SADNI Ayoub MAR 47.38

Africa 400m — T54 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 2 SEP ALPHONSE Marie Emmanuelle Anais MRI 55.99

Africa 400m — T62 Men Final 3 SEP MOFOKENG Tebogo RSA 50.09

Africa 800m — T54 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 29 AUG ALPHONSE Marie Emmanuelle Anais MRI 1:52.27

Africa 1500m — T11 Women Final 30 AUG COETZEE Louzanne RSA 4:40.96

Africa 1500m — T38 Men Final 4 SEP KRAI Abdelkrim ALG 4:03.07

Africa 1500m — T53/54 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 30 AUG ALPHONSE Marie Emmanuelle Anais MRI 3:29.66

Africa Marathon — T11 Women Final 5 SEP COETZEE Louzanne RSA 3:11:13

Africa Long Jump — T61 Men Final 28 AUG MAHLANGU Ntando RSA -0.4 7.17

Africa Long Jump — T63 Men Final 28 AUG MABOTE Puseletso Michael RSA +0.2 5.18

Africa Shot Put — F33 Women Final 2 SEP BOUDJADAR Asmahane ALG 7.10

Africa Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP NOUIRI Azeddine MAR 0.0 11.55

Africa Shot Put — F36 Men Final 31 AUG GUENICHI Yassine TUN 15.12

Africa Shot Put — F37 Men Final 27 AUG BEN MOSLAH Ahmed TUN 14.50

Africa Shot Put — F41 Women Final 27 AUG TLILI Raoua TUN 10.55

Africa Shot Put — F46 Men Final 1 SEP NOEMDO Kerwin RSA 15.65
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Africa Shot Put — F57 Women Final 2 SEP DJELAL Safia ALG 11.29

Africa Discus Throw — F41 Women Final 1 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 37.91

Africa Discus Throw — F55 Women Final 27 AUG COULIBALY Korotoumou MLI 0.0 18.64

Africa Club Throw — F32 Men Final 28 AUG FERHAH Walid ALG 35.34

Africa Club Throw — F51 Women Final 3 SEP BOUCHERF Nadjet ALG 13.01

Americas 100m — T12 Men Round 1 Heat 2/3 27 AUG MALONE Noah USA +0.4 10.55

Americas 100m — T13 Men Final 29 AUG MINA APONZA Jean Carlos COL 0.0 10.64

Americas 100m — T36 Men Round 1 Heat 1/2 3 SEP CHAVEZ Alexis Sebastian ARG +1.3 11.91

Americas 100m — T37 Men Final 27 AUG MAYHUGH Nick USA +0.3 10.95

Americas 100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP ROBERTS Jaleen USA +0.4 13.16

Americas 100m — T38 Women Final 28 AUG JIMENEZ SANCHEZ Darian Faisury COL +0.1 12.49

Americas 100m — T54 Men Round 1 Heat 2/3 1 SEP CERVANTES GARCIA Juan Pablo MEX +0.8 13.85

Americas 100m — T63 Women Final 4 SEP LAMBERT Noelle USA +0.1 15.97

Americas 200m — T12 Women Final 4 SEP DURAND ELIAS Omara CUB +1.3 23.02

Americas 200m — T37 Women Final 27 AUG ROBERTS Jaleen USA -0.1 28.02

Americas 200m — T37 Men Final 4 SEP MAYHUGH Nick USA +1.0 21.91

Americas 200m — T61 Men Final 3 SEP PUERTAS Luis USA 0.0 25.40

Americas 200m — T64 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 31 AUG BARTA Sydney USA -0.1 26.87

Americas 400m — T12 Men Final 2 SEP MALONE Noah USA 47.93

Americas 400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP BERMUDEZ VILLAR Buinder Brainer COL 49.26

Americas 400m — T20 Women Final 31 AUG CLARK Breanna USA 55.18

Americas 400m — T36 Men Final 31 AUG CHAVEZ Alexis Sebastian ARG 55.14

Americas 400m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP MAYHUGH Nick USA 50.26

Americas 400m — T38 Men Final 31 AUG CHESSANI GARCIA Jose Rodolfo MEX 49.99

Americas 400m — T38 Women Final 4 SEP JIMENEZ SANCHEZ Darian Faisury COL 1:00.17
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=AR Americas 400m — T46/47 Men Final 4 SEP de MORAES Thomaz Ruan BRA 47.87

AR Americas 400m — T53 Men Final 29 AUG LAKATOS Brent CAN 46.75

Americas 400m — T54 Men Round 1 Heat 1/3 29 AUG ROMANCHUK Daniel USA 45.31

Americas 1500m — T11 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA Monica Olivia MEX 4:37.40

Americas 1500m — T11 Men Final 31 AUG JACQUES Yeltsin BRA 3:57.60

Americas 1500m — T52 Men Final 29 AUG MARTIN Raymond USA 3:29.72

Americas 1500m — T53/54 Men Final 31 AUG ROMANCHUK Daniel USA 2:50.86

Americas 5000m — T11 Men Final 27 AUG JACQUES Yeltsin BRA 15:13.62

Americas 5000m — T53/54 Women Final 28 AUG SCARONI Susannah USA 10:52.57

Americas Marathon — T11 Women Final 5 SEP TEIXEIRA BOAVENTURA Edilene BRA 3:26:32

Americas Marathon — T46 Men Final 5 SEP PIRES da SILVA Alex Douglas BRA 2:27:00

Americas High Jump — T46/47 Men Final 29 AUG TOWNSEND Roderick USA 2.15

Americas Long Jump — T12 Men Final 30 AUG SAVON PINEDA Leinier CUB -0.1 7.16

Americas Long Jump — T20 Women Final 3 SEP FELIX BARBOSA da SILVA Jardenia BRA +0.7 5.29

Americas Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP LEMOS RIVAS Jose Gregorio COL +0.9 6.78

Americas Long Jump — T46/47 Men Final 31 AUG SOL CERVANTES Robiel Yankiel CUB +0.5 7.46

Americas Long Jump — T46/47 Women Final 3 SEP RODRIGUEZ Kiara ECU +0.2 5.63

Americas Long Jump — T64 Women Final 28 AUG HATZ Beatriz USA +0.7 5.43

Americas Long Jump — T64 Men Final 1 SEP MERRILL Trenten USA +0.4 7.08

Americas Shot Put — F12 Women Final 3 SEP VALENZUELA ALVAREZ Rebeca MEX 13.72

Americas Shot Put — F20 Women Final 29 AUG MENDES SANCHEZ Poleth Isamar ECU 14.39

Americas Shot Put — F33 Women Final 2 SEP MOURA Leylane BRA 5.61

Americas Shot Put — F35 Men Final 2 SEP URRA Hernan Emanuel ARG 15.90

Americas Shot Put — F37 Men Final 27 AUG TEIXEIRA de SOUZA SILVA Joao Victor BRA 14.45

Americas Shot Put — F41 Women Final 27 AUG BUITRAGO ARIZA Mayerli COL 9.94
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Americas Shot Put — F41 Men Final 30 AUG LANDRY Hagan USA 13.88

Americas Shot Put — F54 Women Final 30 AUG MARDONES SEPULVEDA Francisca CHI 8.33

Americas Shot Put — F55 Men Final 27 AUG SANTOS Wallace BRA 12.63

Americas Discus Throw — F41 Women Final 1 SEP BOLTON Charlotte CAN 27.72

Americas Discus Throw — F52 Women Final 30 AUG RODRIGUES GOMES Elizabeth BRA 17.62

Americas Discus Throw — F57 Women Final 28 AUG da SILVA Julyana Cristina BRA 30.49

Americas Discus Throw — F64 Women Final 29 AUG HEIMS Jessica USA 34.89

Americas Javelin Throw — F13 Men Final 2 SEP AGUILERA CRUZ Ulicer CUB 59.89

Americas Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 29 AUG MEJIAS VILORIA Wendis VEN 15.90

Americas Javelin Throw — F38 Men Final 27 AUG LEMOS RIVAS Jose Gregorio COL 60.31

Americas Javelin Throw — F46 Men Final 30 AUG VARONA GONZALEZ Guillermo CUB 63.30

Americas Javelin Throw — F56 Women Final 31 AUG ROCHA MACHADO Raissa BRA 24.39

Americas Club Throw — F32 Women Final 27 AUG FERNANDEZ Marilu Romina ARG 19.71

Americas Club Throw — F51 Women Final 3 SEP MITCHELL Cassie USA 24.18

Americas 4x100m Universal Relay Final 3 SEP United States of America USA 45.52

Asia 100m — T11 Men Final 2 SEP DI Dongdong CHN +1.2 11.03

Asia 100m — T35 Women Final 27 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +1.2 13.00

Asia 100m — T36 Women Final 1 SEP SHI Yiting CHN -0.6 13.61

Asia 100m — T37 Men Final 27 AUG PURNOMO Saptoyoga INA +0.3 11.31

Asia 100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP WEN Xiaoyan CHN +0.4 13.00

Asia 100m — T46/47 Men Final 27 AUG WANG Hao CHN +0.3 10.74

Asia 100m — T53 Men Final 1 SEP PAEYO Pongsakorn THA +0.8 14.20

Asia 100m — T54 Men Final 1 SEP PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA +1.0 13.76

Asia 100m — T54 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 1 SEP ZHOU Zhaoqian CHN +1.7 15.80

=AR Asia 100m — T64 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 2 SEP TAKAKUWA Saki JPN +0.6 13.43
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AR Asia 200m — T35 Women Final 29 AUG ZHOU Xia CHN +0.4 27.17

=AR Asia 200m — T36 Women Final 29 AUG SHI Yiting CHN -0.4 28.21

AR Asia 200m — T37 Women Final 27 AUG WEN Xiaoyan CHN -0.1 26.58

Asia 400m — T13 Women Final 4 SEP SASAKI Mana JPN 58.05

Asia 400m — T37 Women Final 31 AUG JIANG Fenfen CHN 1:01.36

Asia 400m — T53 Men Final 29 AUG PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 46.61

Asia 1500m — T11 Men Final 31 AUG WADA Shinya JPN 4:05.27

Asia 1500m — T53/54 Men Final 31 AUG WAHORAM Prawat THA 2:50.20

Asia 5000m — T53/54 Women Final 28 AUG ZOU Lihong CHN 11:18.06

Asia Marathon — T11 Men Final 5 SEP WADA Shinya JPN 2:33:05

Asia High Jump — T44 Men Final 3 SEP PRAVEEN KUMAR Praveen Kumar IND 2.07

=AR Asia High Jump — T46/47 Men Final 29 AUG NISHAD KUMAR Nishad Kumar IND 2.06

AR Asia Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP ZHU Dening CHN +0.6 7.31

Asia Long Jump — T63 Men Final 28 AUG YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN -0.2 6.75

Asia Shot Put — F32 Men Final 31 AUG LIU Li CHN 12.97

Asia Shot Put — F32 Women Final 1 SEP ALKTEBI Noura UAE 6.49

Asia Shot Put — F34 Women Final 31 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 9.19

Asia Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP HINDI Ahmad JOR 12.25

Asia Shot Put — F40 Men Final 29 AUG TNAIASH Garrah IRQ 11.15

Asia Shot Put — F57 Women Final 2 SEP XU Mian CHN 10.81

Asia Shot Put — F57 Men Final 3 SEP WU Guoshan CHN 15.00

Asia Discus Throw — F11 Women Final 31 AUG ZHANG Liangmin CHN 0.0 40.83

Asia Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 38.50

Asia Discus Throw — F44 Women Final 29 AUG YAO Juan CHN 44.73

Asia Discus Throw — F53 Women Final 30 AUG DARABIAN AGHDAS Elnaz IRI 12.49
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Asia Discus Throw — F54 Women Final 27 AUG KURBANOVA Nurkhon UZB 20.40

Asia Discus Throw — F55 Women Final 27 AUG DONG Feixia CHN 0.0 26.64

=AR Asia Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 29 AUG ZOU Lijuan CHN 22.28

AR Asia Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP AFROOZ Saeid IRI 40.05

Asia Javelin Throw — F41 Men Final 4 SEP SUN Pengxiang CHN 47.13

Asia Javelin Throw — F46 Men Final 30 AUG HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE Dinesh Priyan. SRI 67.79

Asia Javelin Throw — F54 Men Final 3 SEP AMIRI Hamed IRI 31.35

Asia Javelin Throw — F56 Women Final 31 AUG MOTAGHIAN MOAVI Hashemiyeh IRI 24.50

Asia Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 28 AUG PAPI Amanolah IRI 49.56

Asia Javelin Throw — F64 Men Final 30 AUG SUMIT Sumit IND 68.55

Asia Club Throw — F32 Men Final 28 AUG LIU Li CHN 45.39

Asia 4x100m Universal Relay Round 1 Heat 1/3 3 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 46.02

Europe 100m — T11 Men Final 2 SEP GHAVELAS Athanasios GRE +1.2 10.82

Europe 100m — T12 Men Final 29 AUG KASHAFALI Salum Ageze NOR +0.2 10.43

Europe 100m — T34 Women Final 29 AUG COCKROFT Hannah GBR +0.3 16.39

Europe 100m — T35 Men Final 30 AUG SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC 0.0 11.39

Europe 100m — T37 Men Final 27 AUG VDOVIN Andrei RPC +0.3 11.18

Europe 100m — T38 Men Final 28 AUG YOUNG Thomas GBR 0.0 10.94

=AR Europe 100m — T38 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 28 AUG HAHN Sophie GBR +0.4 12.38

AR Europe 100m — T42 Men Final 30 AUG PROKHOROV Anton RPC -0.5 12.04

Europe 100m — T46/47 Men Final 27 AUG DERUS Michal POL +0.3 10.61

Europe 100m — T46/47 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 31 AUG JEROMIN Alicja POL +0.7 12.19

Europe 100m — T63 Women Final 4 SEP SABATINI Ambra ITA +0.1 14.11

Europe 200m — T35 Men Final 4 SEP SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC +0.3 23.00

Europe 200m — T37 Men Final 4 SEP VDOVIN Andrei RPC +1.0 22.24

Page 15 of 18



Athletics
陸上競技

Records Set
記録一覧

As of SUN 5 SEP 2021

ATH-------------------------------_81 18 Report Created  SUN 5 SEP 2021 10:37

Record
Type Area Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC

Code Wind Result

Europe 200m — T46/47 Women Final 4 SEP JEROMIN Alicja POL -0.3 25.05

Europe 400m — T13 Women Final 4 SEP VALIYEVA Lamiya AZE 55.00

Europe 400m — T20 Women Final 31 AUG SHULIAR Yuliia UKR 56.18

Europe 400m — T20 Men Final 31 AUG KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine FRA 47.63

Europe 400m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP VDOVIN Andrei RPC 49.34

Europe 400m — T38 Women Final 4 SEP AVE Lindy GER 1:00.00

Europe 400m — T53 Men Round 1 Heat 2/2 29 AUG FAIRBANK Pierre FRA 48.70

Europe 1500m — T11 Women Final 30 AUG MAZUR Joanna POL 4:48.74

Europe 1500m — T13 Women Final 28 AUG ZOTOVA Veronika RPC 4:33.96

Europe 1500m — T53/54 Men Final 31 AUG HUG Marcel SUI 2:49.55

Europe 5000m — T13 Men Final 28 AUG OUHDADI EL ATABY Yassine ESP 14:34.13

Europe Long Jump — T13 Men Final 4 SEP ASLANOV Orkhan AZE +1.0 7.36

Europe Long Jump — T37 Men Final 2 SEP ZAHREBELNYI Vladyslav UKR +0.5 6.59

Europe Long Jump — T38 Women Final 31 AUG EKLER Luca HUN +0.1 5.63

Europe Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP SENYK Mykyta UKR -0.3 6.53

=AR Europe Long Jump — T38 Men Final 1 SEP KHINCHAGOV Khetag RPC +0.6 6.53

AR Europe Long Jump — T61 Men Final 28 AUG LACIN Ali GER +0.4 6.70

Europe Long Jump — T62 Women Final 28 AUG JONG Fleur NED 0.0 6.16

=AR Europe Long Jump — T62 Men Final 1 SEP MALAKOPOULOS Stylianos GRE +0.5 7.04

AR Europe Shot Put — F12 Men Final 28 AUG LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP 17.04

Europe Shot Put — F20 Women Final 29 AUG MYSNYK Anastasiia UKR 14.16

Europe Shot Put — F20 Men Final 31 AUG KOVAL Maksym UKR 17.34

Europe Shot Put — F32 Men Final 31 AUG CHURKIN Aleksei RPC 11.31

Europe Shot Put — F32 Women Final 1 SEP MOSKALENKO Anastasiia UKR 7.61

Europe Shot Put — F35 Men Final 2 SEP BERGS Edgars LAT 14.70
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Europe Shot Put — F36 Men Final 31 AUG SVIRIDOV Vladimir RPC 16.67

Europe Shot Put — F40 Men Final 29 AUG GNEZDILOV Denis RPC 11.16

Europe Shot Put — F46 Men Final 1 SEP PROKHOROV Nikita RPC 16.29

Europe Shot Put — F53 Men Final 29 AUG ASTANOV Elvin AZE 8.77

Europe Shot Put — F54 Men Final 27 AUG SOKULSKII Sergei RPC 12.06

Europe Discus Throw — F11 Women Final 31 AUG LEGNANTE Assunta ITA 40.25

Europe Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 30 AUG OVSII Zoia UKR 14.37

Europe Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 30 AUG TZOUNIS Konstantinos GRE 42.86

Europe Javelin Throw — F13 Women Final 28 AUG PIATRENKA Lizaveta BLR 38.99

Europe Javelin Throw — F13 Men Final 2 SEP PEMBROKE Daniel GBR 69.52

Europe Javelin Throw — F38 Men Final 27 AUG BILYI Vladyslav UKR 55.34

Europe Javelin Throw — F53 Women Final 4 SEP LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR 11.89

Europe Javelin Throw — F54 Men Final 3 SEP KUZNETSOV Aleksei RPC 31.19

Europe Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 28 AUG HEIDARI Hamed AZE 51.42

Europe Club Throw — F32 Women Final 27 AUG KOZAKOWSKA Roza POL 28.74

Europe Club Throw — F32 Men Final 28 AUG KONSTANTINIDIS Athanasios GRE 38.68

Europe Club Throw — F51 Men Final 1 SEP TAIMAZOV Musa RPC 0.0 35.42

Europe 4x100m Universal Relay Final 3 SEP Great Britain GBR 47.50

Oceania 100m — T35 Women Final 27 AUG HOLT Isis AUS +1.2 13.13

Oceania 100m — T36 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 1 SEP AITCHISON Danielle NZL -0.3 14.35

Oceania 200m — T35 Women Final 29 AUG HOLT Isis AUS +0.4 27.94

Oceania 200m — T64 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 31 AUG STEVEN Anna NZL -0.1 28.60

Oceania 400m — T38 Women Round 1 Heat 2/2 3 SEP CLARKE Rhiannon AUS 1:02.65

Oceania 400m — T38 Women Final 4 SEP CLARKE Rhiannon AUS 1:02.65

Oceania 400m — T46/47 Women Round 1 Heat 1/2 27 AUG JORDAAN Alissa AUS 1:00.78
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Oceania 5000m — T12 Men Final 28 AUG CLIFFORD Jaryd AUS 14:35.52

Oceania Marathon — T53/54 Women Final 5 SEP de ROZARIO Madison AUS 1:38:11

Oceania Long Jump — T20 Men Final 4 SEP HUM Nicholas AUS +0.4 7.12

Oceania Long Jump — T36 Men Final 30 AUG STEDMAN William NZL +0.1 5.64

Oceania Long Jump — T61 Women Final 2 SEP LOW Vanessa AUS +0.2 5.28

Oceania Shot Put — F33 Women Final 2 SEP STRONG Maria AUS 6.63

Oceania Shot Put — F37 Men Final 27 AUG TUIMASEVE Ben NZL 13.31

Oceania Discus Throw — F44 Women Final 29 AUG EDMISTON Sarah AUS 37.85

Oceania Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP MARAROS Morea PNG 21.11

Oceania Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 30 AUG BURIAN Michal AUS 66.29

Legend:
=AR Equal Area Record =WR Equal World Record AR Area Record PR Paralympic Record
WR World Record
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